
MENU

SPARK'D CREATIVE PASTRY + COFFEE
SPARKDCREATIVEPASTRY.COM

Spark'd in the Dark

Americano

Espresso

Latte

Flavor Shot

Cappuccino

Mocha

 

$2.75

$2.50

$2.50

$3.50

+$.50

$3.50

$3.75

HOUSE COFFEE

ESPRESSO BEVERAGES

         SMALL       LARGE

 

 

 

 

 

 

$3.25

$3.25

 

$4.00

+$.50

$4.00

$4.25

ORGANIC TEA
Tea

Iced Tea

Chai Latte

 

$2.50

$2.50

$3.75

 $2.75

$2.75

$4.25

DRAFT COFFEE
Draft Latte

Draft Cold Brew

Black and Tan

 

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

 $5.25

$5.25

$5.25

PASTRIES
Butter Croissant

Seasonal Croissant

Scone

Muffin

Gluten Sensitive Muffin

Soufflegg

Galette

Quiche Slice

Cookie

Cookie/Crumb Bar

Cupcake

Miniature Desserts

 

$3.00

$4.00

$3.00

$3.00

$4.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$3.00

$3.50

$3.50

$5.00

 $2.00 $2.75



Assorted Muffins

Assorted Scones

Butter Croissants

Pan au Chocolat Croissants

Sticky Buns

$12/doz       

$12/doz

$21/doz

$24/doz

$14/doz

White Dinner Rolls - dozen

Focaccia Herb Rolls - dozen

Multigrain Seed Rolls - dozen

Cranberry Apple Cider Walnut Bread

Semolina Sesame Bread

Brioche Bread Log

Baguette

Seasonal Breakfast Loaf

$12

$12

$12

$6

$6

$6

$4

$6

PIES (9")
Apple or Pumpkin (crumb topping available)

Cherry or Blueberry (crumb topping available)

Lemon Meringue or Key Lime

Banana, Chocolate, or Coconut Cream

$16

$18

$18

$16

Vanilla Cheesecake - 8" round

Seasonal Cheesecake - 8" round

Assorted Miniature Pastries - dozen

Assorted Cookies - half dozen

Assorted Cookie Bars - half dozen

Spark'd Vanilla Birthday Cake

Chocolate Decadence Fudge Cake

 

$30

$35

$16

$15

$18

$50

$60

CUSTOM PASTRIES
Cupcakes - each

Decorated Cookies - each

Birthday and Special Occasion Cakes

(price quote available upon request)

 

$2.50+

$3.50+

 

 $16/half doz     

$16/half doz

$16/half doz

Orders require up to 72 hours' notice
Contact our bakery directly at 302.594.3966 or

hello@sparkdcreativepastry.com to place an order

CATERING + CUSTOM PASTRY MENU
BREAKFAST PASTRIES       MINI     LARGE

BREADS

DESSERTS


